Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3301.920
Overflow valve

State: 14/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

SK 3301.920 - Overflow valve

Pressostat for use in the water cycle between the recooling system and the air/water heat
exchanger. It prevents an increase in pump pressure in the recooling system against the closed
magnetic valve of the air/water heat exchanger outside of the cooling cycle.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Valve design

OUT_PRESSURE_ADJUSTMENT_R

ANGE
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Certificates

© Rittal 2025

SK 3301.920

Pressostat for use in the water cycle between the recooling system
and the air/water heat exchanger. It prevents an increase in pump
pressure in the recooling system against the closed magnetic valve
of the air/water heat exchanger outside of the cooling cycle.

Brass
1" bypass valve

2-12 bar

1 pc(s).

1.019

1.046

84818059
4028177448643
EC000855
EC000855

27180704

EAC



