## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# SK 3301.920 Overflow valve

State: 14/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



#### SK 3301.920 - Overflow valve

Pressostat for use in the water cycle between the recooling system and the air/water heat exchanger. It prevents an increase in pump pressure in the recooling system against the closed magnetic valve of the air/water heat exchanger outside of the cooling cycle.

#### **Features**

Model No.	SK 3301.920
Product description	Pressostat for use in the water cycle between the recooling system and the air/water heat exchanger. It prevents an increase in pump pressure in the recooling system against the closed magnetic valve of the air/water heat exchanger outside of the cooling cycle.
Material	Brass
Valve design	1" bypass valve
OUT_PRESSURE_ADJUSTMENT_R ANGE	2 - 12 bar
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.019
Gross weight	1.046
Customs tariff number	84818059
EAN	4028177448643
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27180704

### **Approvals**

0	F40	
Certificates	EAC	

© Rittal 2025